Project
Catalog Number
Type
FCM11
Flush Mount Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                  MULTIFAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
FCM11
rev: 11122020
HOUSING
 - Die-Formed cold rolled steel
 - Offered in white, oil rubbed bronze, or satin nickel housing
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
ILLUMINATION
 - Alabaster Glass Shade
 - 3000K standard
MOUNTING
- Surface Ceiling
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
- Energy Star Listed (17W models)
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #                Wattage            Lumens            Color            Driver            OD x H
FCM11-17L-120V-30K-* 17W               1280 Lumens 3000K                120V             12.0” x 4.6”
FCM11-17L-QT-30K-*  17W               1600 Lumens 3000K                120V             14.5” x 5.4”
FCM11-18L-120V-30K-* 18W               1200 Lumens 3000K                120-277V      14.5” x 5.4”
FCM11-18L-120V-40K-* 18W               1200 Lumens 4000K                120V             14.5” x 5.4”
FCM11-2X13CF-120V 2X13 GU24                120V             12.0” x 4.6”
FCM11-2X18CF-120V 2X18 GU24                120V             14.5” x 5.4”
*Specify Housing: SN-Satin Nickel; WH-White; ORB-Oil Rubbed Bronze
H
D
OPTIONS (factory installed)
35K -   3500K (may have an extended lead time)
40K -   4000K (may have an extended lead time)
50K -   5000K (may have an extended lead time)